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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Abramson, Daniel  
320 12 Mansion Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22302

1.Abramson Properties 
2.Real Estate 
3.Alexandria Va., VA

05/28/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Anheuser Busch 
1201 Pennsylvania Ave NW Suite 1300 
Washington, DC 20004

1. 
2.Beverage Distributor 
3.Washington, DC

06/04/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Blackwell, Jeannine  
625 East Monroe Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22301

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Applicable

05/31/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Bouk, David  
2705 Holly St 
Alexandria, VA 22305

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Applicable

06/02/2025 $500.00 $2,500.00

Bouk, David  
2705 Holly St 
Alexandria, VA 22305

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Applicable

06/02/2025 $500.00 $2,500.00

Brown, Nancy  
4141 N Henderson Rd Apt 1011 
Arlington, VA 22203

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Applicable

04/03/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Canny, Joseph  
1250 S Washington St #710 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Applicable

05/28/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Cohen, Lisa  
329 North Washington St 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Self Employed 
2.Coach 
3.Alexandria, VA

04/02/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Comcast 
5401 Staples Mill Road 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Communications 
3.Philadelphia, PA

06/04/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Davis, Dar  
4951 Brenman Park Dr Unit 311 
Alexandria, VA 22304

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Applicable

06/01/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Delawie, Gregory  
822 Fontaine St 
Alexandria, VA 22302

1.Not Employed 
2.Retired 
3.Not Applicable

06/05/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Flinn, Susan  
1404 Roundhouse Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Self Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Alexandria, VA

04/01/2025 $10.00 $150.00
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Flinn, Susan  
1404 Roundhouse Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Self Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/01/2025 $10.00 $150.00

Flinn, Susan  
1404 Roundhouse Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Self Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Alexandria, VA

06/01/2025 $10.00 $150.00

Friedenberg, Shirlee  
1250 S Washington St #519 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Applicable

05/31/2025 $150.00 $225.00

Harben, Alyssa  
559 Colecroft Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Greenblue 
2.Project Manager 
3.Charlottesville, VA

04/22/2025 $10.00 $130.00

Harben, Alyssa  
559 Colecroft Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Greenblue 
2.Project Manager 
3.Charlottesville, VA

05/22/2025 $10.00 $130.00

Harris, Martha  
1201 N Royal St Unit 608 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Applicable

06/03/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Hoftyzer, Paul  
1228 Dartmouth Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Metropolis Development Co 
2.Not Disclosed 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/07/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Lau, Jonathan  
405 Queen St 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.US Patent And Trademark Office 
2.Patent Examiner 
3.Alexandria, VA

06/05/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Lovain, Timothy  
2606 Davis Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22302

1.Denny Miller Assoc 
2.Lobbyist 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/28/2025 $450.00 $550.00

Lyman, Mary  
1617 Mount Eagle Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22302

1.City Of Alexandria 
2.Electoral Board Member 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/29/2025 $150.00 $200.00

McGuire Woods 
800 East Canal St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

06/04/2025 $250.00 $750.00

Merritt, Richard  
2729 Franklin Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22302

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Applicable

06/05/2025 $150.00 $250.00
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Murphy, Shelley  
613 E Nelson Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22301

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Applicable

05/30/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Prevar, John  
1405 Roundhouse Ln Apt 503 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Applicable

06/03/2025 $100.00 $225.00

Virginia Forward PAC 
5304 Woodland Estates Way 
Springfield, VA 22151

1. 
2.N/A 
3.N/A

06/05/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Housing Coalition 
1840 W Broad St Ste 200 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.N/A 
3.N/A

06/04/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Land Title Association 
13800 Highway 9 North Suite D 144 
Alpharetta, GA 30004

1. 
2.N/A 
3.N/A

05/16/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Virginia Mfg &amp; Modular Housing Assn 
8413 Patterson Ave 
Henrico, VA 23229

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Henrico, VA

06/04/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Sheriffs Association 
901 E Byrd St Ste 1301 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

06/04/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Williams Mullen Clark And Dobbins 
PO Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

06/05/2025 $500.00 $1,750.00

Total This Period $11,350.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144

Transaction Fee Bennett-Par
ker 04/06/2025 $32.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144

Transaction Fee Bennett-Par
ker 04/13/2025 $4.15

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144

Transaction Fee Bennett-Par
ker 04/27/2025 $0.40

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144

Transaction Fee Bennett-Par
ker 05/04/2025 $0.40

Alexandria Democratic Committee 
618 N Washington St Ste 2 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Event Sponsorship Bennett-Par
ker 05/16/2025 $500.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144

Transaction Fee Bennett-Par
ker 05/18/2025 $0.20

Wright, Kelsey  
5 E Glebe Rd Apt A 
Alexandria, VA 22305

Consulting Fee Bennett-Par
ker 05/22/2025 $3,000.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144

Transaction Fee Bennett-Par
ker 05/25/2025 $0.40

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144

Transaction Fee Bennett-Par
ker 06/01/2025 $112.45

Total This Period $3,650.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 32 $11,350.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 16 $995.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 48 $12,345.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $3,650.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $3,650.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $80,735.86

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $12,345.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $12,345.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $93,080.86

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$3,650.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $3,650.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $89,430.86

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $21,101.01

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $77,707.20

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $12,345.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $90,052.20

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $111,153.21

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $18,072.35

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$3,650.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $21,722.35

29. Ending Balance $89,430.86
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